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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E1 16.64

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie2 16.72

WAUN-WI  8Graf, Ella P3 17.64

BAC-WI  8Schutz, Lilbit J4 17.65

BAC-WI  8teDuits, Anna G5 17.77

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I6 18.06

DFAC-WI  8Willis, Jenna7 18.17

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A8 18.51

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K9 18.71

BAC-WI  8Jordan, Avanna R10 18.90

BAC-WI  7DeFever, Olivia C11 19.31

BAC-WI  7Shannahan, Maeve A12 19.45

BAC-WI  8Nemeth, Grace O13 19.87

BAC-WI  7Rodriguez, Victoria A14 21.53

BAC-WI  6Pulvermacher, Ava J15 22.08

BAC-WI  8Sirek Kreye, Sienna M16 25.35

BAC-WI  5Wills, Emma R17 34.10

BAC-WI  5Neuhaus, Chloe M18 35.21

BAC-WI  6Shah, Ari--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-WI  8Koser, Azia Lynn L1 35.05

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie2 35.37

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E3 36.68

BAC-WI  8Conzemius, Ethena R4 38.94

FSC-WI  8Trotter, Gianna E5 39.02

LOO-WI  7Sala, Olivia C6 39.18

WAUN-WI  8Graf, Ella P7 39.34

BAC-WI  8McKinney, Emma R8 39.37

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A9 42.58

BAC-WI  8Jordan, Avanna R10 42.89

BAC-WI  8Granetzke, Isabella P11 42.96

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I12 43.23

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K13 43.54

BAC-WI  8Pansegrau, Lauren M14 45.21

BAC-WI  8Williams, Nancy M15 52.78

DFAC-WI  8Oosterhof, Carly M16 53.78

BAC-WI  8Sirek Kreye, Sienna M17 54.08

BAC-WI  7Rodriguez, Victoria A--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8teDuits, Anna G1 19.94

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I2 J21.38

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K3 J21.31

BAC-WI  8Schutz, Lilbit J4 21.41

DFAC-WI  8Willis, Jenna5 21.91

BAC-WI  8Nemeth, Grace O6 21.98

WAUN-WI  8Graf, Ella P7 22.31

BAC-WI  7DeFever, Olivia C8 22.85

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie9 23.23

BAC-WI  8Jordan, Avanna R10 23.66

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A11 23.94

BAC-WI  7Shannahan, Maeve A12 24.07

BAC-WI  6Pulvermacher, Ava J13 25.66

BAC-WI  7Rodriguez, Victoria A14 27.76

BAC-WI  5Neuhaus, Chloe M15 29.66

BAC-WI  8Sirek Kreye, Sienna M16 30.90

BAC-WI  5Wills, Emma R17 42.80

BAC-WI  6Shah, Ari--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-WI  8Koser, Azia Lynn L1 42.32

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E2 46.18

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K3 48.50

FSC-WI  8Trotter, Gianna E4 49.11

BAC-WI  8Conzemius, Ethena R5 50.49

LOO-WI  7Sala, Olivia C6 51.00

BAC-WI  8Granetzke, Isabella P7 54.24

DFAC-WI  8Oosterhof, Carly M--- DQ

35 Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A1 21.81

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie2 22.20

WAUN-WI  8Graf, Ella P3 23.06

BAC-WI  8Granetzke, Isabella P4 23.11

LOO-WI  7Sala, Olivia C5 24.70

BAC-WI  8McKinney, Emma R6 25.46

BAC-WI  8Conzemius, Ethena R7 25.95

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K8 26.52

BAC-WI  8Pansegrau, Lauren M9 27.21

BAC-WI  8Sirek Kreye, Sienna M10 27.30

BAC-WI  8Jordan, Avanna R11 27.61

BAC-WI  5Wills, Emma R--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

BAC-WI  6Shah, Ari--- DQ

11 Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BAC-WI  7Rodriguez, Victoria A--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie1 49.55

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A2 50.24

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E3 50.56

DFAC-WI  8Willis, Jenna4 53.37

BAC-WI  8teDuits, Anna G5 53.67

BAC-WI  8Nemeth, Grace O6 54.26

BAC-WI  7DeFever, Olivia C7 55.44

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K8 59.08

BAC-WI  8Sirek Kreye, Sienna M9 1:00.01

BAC-WI  6Pulvermacher, Ava J--- DQ

15 Non-simultaneous touch

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I--- DQ

15 One hand touch

BAC-WI  8Jordan, Avanna R--- DQ

15 One hand touch

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie1 20.54

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I2 21.09

BAC-WI  8McKinney, Emma R3 21.33

BAC-WI  8Granetzke, Isabella P4 22.39

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A5 23.26

BAC-WI  8Pansegrau, Lauren M6 25.08

BAC-WI  8Williams, Nancy M7 26.21

BAC-WI  7Rodriguez, Victoria A--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E1 48.92

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie2 48.94

DFAC-WI  8Willis, Jenna3 49.75

BAC-WI  7DeFever, Olivia C4 51.87

BAC-WI  8teDuits, Anna G5 52.18

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I--- DQ

23 Non-simultaneous touch

BAC-WI  8Schutz, Lilbit J--- DQ

23 Non-simultaneous touch

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-WI  8Koser, Azia Lynn L1 1:33.70

43.46 50.24

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E2 1:38.47

47.23 51.24

BAC-WI  7Zuehl, Kenzie3 1:40.04

46.92 53.12

BAC-WI  8McKinney, Emma R4 1:46.19

50.93 55.26

FSC-WI  8Trotter, Gianna E5 1:46.48

50.91 55.57

LOO-WI  7Sala, Olivia C6 1:47.53

52.78 54.75

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Molly K7 1:50.31

51.99 58.32

BAC-WI  8Conzemius, Ethena R8 1:50.48

51.95 58.53

BAC-WI  8Pansegrau, Lauren M9 1:56.35

57.39 58.96

BAC-WI  8Williams, Nancy M10 2:08.86

58.04 1:10.82

BAC-WI  8Sirek Kreye, Sienna M11 2:09.25

1:04.57 1:04.68

BAC-WI  8Keebler, Molly A--- DQ

21 Arms underwater recovery - fly

56.27 55.95
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:10.36

Schutz, Lilbit J 8 Lawn, Madelyn E 8

teDuits, Anna G 8 Zuehl, Kenzie 7

35.06 35.30

CBAC-WI2 1:19.78

Rodriguez, Victoria A 7 Pulvermacher, Ava J 6

Shannahan, Maeve A 7 Jordan, Avanna R 8

44.77 35.01

BBAC-WI3 1:19.80

Keebler, Molly A 8 Nemeth, Grace O 8

DeFever, Olivia C 7 Martin, Norah I 8

41.27 38.53

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:23.33

Lawn, Madelyn E 8 Keebler, Molly A 8

Zuehl, Kenzie 7 Conzemius, Ethena R 8

47.03 36.30

CBAC-WI2 1:59.43

Williams, Nancy M 8 Sirek Kreye, Sienna M 8

Pansegrau, Lauren M 8 Rodriguez, Victoria A 7

57.74 1:01.69

BBAC-WI--- DQ

71 Early take-off swimmer #4

Martin, Norah I 8 Granetzke, Isabella P 8

Jordan, Avanna R 8 McKinney, Emma R 8

48.25 42.56

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A1 28.65

BAC-WI 10Stewart, Sara C2 30.18

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L3 31.07

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M4 31.67

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E5 31.83

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M6 33.33

SCST-WI 10Rhodes, Sommer7 33.63

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget8 33.92

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M9 33.94

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O10 34.30

LOO-WI  9Sala, Grace L11 34.60

WAUN-WI 10Vinson, Izzy M12 34.82

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L13 35.52

BAC-WI 10Schesnky, Jadyn L14 35.53

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M15 35.60

BAC-WI 10Granetzke, Hannah M16 35.62

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C17 35.82

BAC-WI 10McCartney, Josie M18 36.57

LOO-WI 10Petersen, Katelyn M19 36.91

REED-WI 10Kroeger, Abby H20 36.93

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R21 37.49

BAC-WI 10Pansegrau, Elizabeth L22 38.89

VAC-WI  9Ma, Angela23 38.99

LOO-WI 10Hellenbrand, Heidi S24 39.31

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G25 39.56

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M26 39.99

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G27 40.04

WAUN-WI  9Flannery, Alivia K28 40.09

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A29 40.20

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L30 40.23

BAC-WI  9Schick, Natalie E31 40.41

WAUN-WI 10Graf, Ani F32 40.50

WAUN-WI  9Schmeiser, Abi33 40.86

WAUN-WI 10Grasee, Anna K34 41.17

WAUN-WI  9Pronina, Darya A35 41.33

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E36 41.81

WAUN-WI 10Rusk, JB I37 44.07

FSC-WI 10Scola, Sydney P38 45.33

DFAC-WI 10Disch, Bryn C39 46.89

FSC-WI  9Zunker, Mary S40 47.60

WAUN-WI 10Xanthopoulos, Beth A41 48.41

VAC-WI 10Lu, Jennifer42 50.12

FSC-WI  9Boeck, Mandy L43 50.84

SCST-WI  9Boutelle, Brynn A44 52.28

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L45 53.15

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A1 1:02.32

29.82 32.50

BAC-WI 10Stewart, Sara C2 1:07.47

32.03 35.44

BAC-WI 10DeFever, Ella K3 1:10.24

33.73 36.51

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L4 1:11.25

32.81 38.44

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E5 1:11.60

33.29 38.31

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M6 1:14.00

35.05 38.95

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M7 1:14.18

34.05 40.13

BAC-WI  9O'Malley, Mary G8 1:15.45

35.30 40.15

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M9 1:16.18

35.18 41.00

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget10 1:17.08

36.17 40.91

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L11 1:18.43

36.11 42.32

FSC-WI 10Hayes, Elizabeth M12 1:19.11

38.09 41.02

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M13 1:22.04

37.55 44.49

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R14 1:22.64

39.43 43.21

LOO-WI 10Petersen, Katelyn M15 1:27.08

40.25 46.83

BAC-WI  9Schutz, Lauren A16 1:27.25

41.56 45.69

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C17 1:27.85

40.97 46.88

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M18 1:28.05

42.05 46.00

LOO-WI 10Hellenbrand, Heidi S19 1:29.06

40.48 48.58

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E20 1:30.78

42.55 48.23

WAUN-WI  9Grindle, Hannah21 1:31.68

41.95 49.73

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L22 1:32.03

43.93 48.10

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A23 1:32.91

42.84 50.07

BAC-WI  9Pulvermacher, Lucca M24 1:33.89

43.83 50.06

BAC-WI  9Glinberg, Talia E25 1:34.47

41.92 52.55

DFAC-WI  9Camarato, Jessica M26 1:37.14

44.35 52.79

WAUN-WI 10Grasee, Anna K27 1:37.79

45.47 52.32

WAUN-WI  9Pronina, Darya A28 1:40.21

1:40.26

WAUN-WI  9Maxfield, Megan E29 1:44.12

46.21 57.91

WAUN-WI 10Rusk, JB I30 1:45.24

DFAC-WI 10Disch, Bryn C31 1:49.08

52.08 57.00

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L32 2:08.11

56.95 1:11.16

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A1 32.80

BAC-WI 10DeFever, Ella K2 36.46

DFAC-WI 10Carey, Cassidy N3 36.85

BAC-WI 10Stewart, Sara C4 37.06

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M5 37.30

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L6 37.76

BAC-WI  9O'Malley, Mary G7 38.37

DFAC-WI 10Willis, Haley B8 40.07

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M9 41.20

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O10 41.35

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M11 41.73

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget12 41.96

WAUN-WI  9Grindle, Hannah13 45.31

BAC-WI  9Schutz, Lauren A14 45.52

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L15 47.12

BAC-WI  9Schick, Natalie E16 47.69

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R17 47.70

WAUN-WI 10Rusk, JB I18 48.26

LOO-WI 10Hellenbrand, Heidi S19 48.71
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A20 48.83

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E21 49.31

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L22 49.34

BAC-WI  9Pulvermacher, Lucca M23 49.42

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M24 50.70

WAUN-WI 10Grasee, Anna K25 51.38

WAUN-WI  9Pronina, Darya A26 53.94

WAUN-WI  9Maxfield, Megan E27 55.19

DFAC-WI  9Camarato, Jessica M28 56.94

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L29 57.83

DFAC-WI 10Disch, Bryn C30 1:03.56

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A1 1:11.68

34.62 37.06

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L2 1:22.28

39.33 42.95

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M3 1:24.05

41.74 42.31

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R4 1:24.07

39.68 44.39

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E5 1:27.26

41.87 45.39

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget6 1:27.30

42.02 45.28

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M7 1:28.15

42.44 45.71

LOO-WI  9Sala, Grace L8 1:28.61

43.22 45.39

WAUN-WI 10Vinson, Izzy M9 1:29.66

43.45 46.21

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M10 1:30.07

42.73 47.34

BAC-WI 10Granetzke, Hannah M11 1:30.98

1:31.17

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C12 1:37.55

46.94 50.61

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R13 1:39.79

50.03 49.76

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M14 1:41.17

50.56 50.61

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L15 1:41.46

48.44 53.02

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G16 1:42.29

48.83 53.46

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G17 1:42.54

49.75 52.79

WAUN-WI  9Schmeiser, Abi18 1:43.63

48.41 55.22

VAC-WI  9Ma, Angela19 1:44.38

49.84 54.54

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A20 1:45.74

50.86 54.88

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E21 1:51.64

53.74 57.90

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M22 1:52.71

FSC-WI 10Scola, Sydney P23 1:55.86

55.25 1:00.61

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L24 2:05.25

2:05.82

FSC-WI  9Zunker, Mary S25 2:06.93

1:00.41 1:06.52

DFAC-WI 10Disch, Bryn C26 2:12.79

1:01.70 1:11.09

FSC-WI  9Boeck, Mandy L27 2:17.54

1:06.46 1:11.08

WAUN-WI 10Rusk, JB I--- DQ

32 Not on back off wall

1:50.65

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

1:55.58

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L1 42.55

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R2 43.72

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E3 44.31

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M4 45.92

SCST-WI 10Rhodes, Sommer5 46.21

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M6 46.33

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget7 48.55

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G8 48.75

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R9 48.79

BAC-WI 10Pansegrau, Elizabeth L10 49.12

WAUN-WI 10Vinson, Izzy M11 49.18

REED-WI 10Kroeger, Abby H12 49.25

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M13 49.42

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G14 51.04

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O15 51.69

VAC-WI  9Ma, Angela16 52.32

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E17 52.84

BAC-WI 10Granetzke, Hannah M18 52.91

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L19 53.12

WAUN-WI 10Rusk, JB I20 53.41

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A21 54.05

LOO-WI 10Hellenbrand, Heidi S22 55.27

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M23 55.39

WAUN-WI 10Grasee, Anna K24 55.82

WAUN-WI  9Pronina, Darya A25 56.32

WAUN-WI  9Armstrong, Re'gan M26 56.50

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L27 59.12

FSC-WI 10Scola, Sydney P28 59.89

WAUN-WI  9Flannery, Alivia K29 1:00.76

BAC-WI  9Schick, Natalie E30 1:01.48

FSC-WI  9Zunker, Mary S31 1:03.37

FSC-WI  9Boeck, Mandy L--- DQ

15 One hand touch

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L--- DQ

10 Scissors kick

DFAC-WI 10Disch, Bryn C--- DQ

15 One hand touch

WAUN-WI 10Graf, Ani F--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

LOO-WI 10Petersen, Katelyn M--- DQ

10 Downward butterfly kick

SCST-WI  9Boutelle, Brynn A--- DQ

11 Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L1 1:34.52

45.11 49.41

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E2 1:34.99

45.22 49.77

DFAC-WI 10Carey, Cassidy N3 1:35.41

45.86 49.55

BAC-WI  9O'Malley, Mary G4 1:36.36

45.96 50.40

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M5 1:40.11

46.37 53.74

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M6 1:40.16

47.10 53.06

SCST-WI 10Rhodes, Sommer7 1:42.05

49.42 52.63

DFAC-WI 10Willis, Haley B8 1:42.45

49.75 52.70

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R9 1:46.37

50.87 55.50

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O10 1:47.02

52.24 54.78

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M11 1:47.55

51.88 55.67

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E12 1:55.22

53.70 1:01.52

BAC-WI  9Pulvermacher, Lucca M13 1:56.57

54.16 1:02.41

WAUN-WI 10Grasee, Anna K14 1:59.09

57.69 1:01.40

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M15 2:07.29

1:00.28 1:07.01

DFAC-WI  9Camarato, Jessica M16 2:09.75

1:02.85 1:06.90

BAC-WI  9Glinberg, Talia E17 2:17.32

1:01.97 1:15.35

DFAC-WI 10Disch, Bryn C18 2:24.96

1:09.81 1:15.15

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L--- DQ

10 Downward butterfly kick

1:30.12 1:36.55

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

55.21 1:01.21
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S
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Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

LOO-WI 10Petersen, Katelyn M--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

48.20 56.39

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A1 32.45

BAC-WI 10Stewart, Sara C2 33.76

DFAC-WI 10Carey, Cassidy N3 33.82

BAC-WI 10DeFever, Ella K4 36.04

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M5 36.09

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O6 37.47

SCST-WI 10Rhodes, Sommer7 38.26

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L8 38.96

DFAC-WI 10Willis, Haley B9 39.42

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M10 39.72

BAC-WI  9O'Malley, Mary G11 39.92

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E12 41.00

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget13 43.39

LOO-WI 10Petersen, Katelyn M14 44.35

FSC-WI 10Hayes, Elizabeth M15 44.36

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L16 46.23

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M17 48.93

BAC-WI  9Schick, Natalie E18 49.82

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R19 49.91

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C20 52.07

VAC-WI 10Altenberg, Katri L21 54.55

WAUN-WI  9Pronina, Darya A22 54.63

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M23 59.82

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E24 59.89

BAC-WI  9Pulvermacher, Lucca M25 1:02.04

DFAC-WI  9Camarato, Jessica M--- DQ

20 Alternating Kick

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A--- DQ

21 Arms underwater recovery

BAC-WI  9Glinberg, Talia E--- DQ

21 Arms underwater recovery

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A1 1:16.16

34.01 42.15

BAC-WI 10Stewart, Sara C2 1:17.04

36.04 41.00

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R3 1:26.40

36.95 49.45

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M4 1:27.65

39.85 47.80

DFAC-WI 10Willis, Haley B5 1:32.42

42.17 50.25

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O6 1:36.83

45.30 51.53

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L7 1:40.83

45.43 55.40

REED-WI 10Kroeger, Abby H8 1:46.56

50.31 56.25

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Stewart, Sara C1 1:18.87

37.54 41.33

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R2 1:21.88

37.53 44.35

BAC-WI 10Zuehl, Kaitlyn L3 1:21.93

37.48 44.45

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M4 1:25.70

38.40 47.30

DFAC-WI 10Willis, Haley B5 1:26.13

40.47 45.66

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E6 1:27.32

41.19 46.13

BAC-WI  9Gnewuch, Gianna M7 1:27.61

41.83 45.78

SCST-WI 10Rhodes, Sommer8 1:31.40

43.33 48.07

WAUN-WI 10Berge, Amaya M9 1:31.41

42.72 48.69

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O10 1:31.81

41.86 49.95

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget11 1:31.98

42.94 49.04

WAUN-WI 10Vinson, Izzy M12 1:34.00

41.45 52.55

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C13 1:34.86

47.40 47.46

FSC-WI 10Koopikka, Katlyn R14 1:35.64

1:35.64

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G15 1:36.01

47.57 48.44

BAC-WI 10Granetzke, Hannah M16 1:36.37

45.04 51.33

BAC-WI 10Pansegrau, Elizabeth L17 1:36.86

47.69 49.17

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M18 1:37.79

50.03 47.76

REED-WI 10Kroeger, Abby H19 1:38.71

49.91 48.80

BAC-WI 10Schesnky, Jadyn L20 1:38.72

42.79 55.93

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G21 1:41.09

47.52 53.57

WAUN-WI  9Flannery, Alivia K22 1:41.11

44.74 56.37

BAC-WI 10McCartney, Josie M23 1:41.63

46.47 55.16

UN-WI 10Garcia, Lily L24 1:42.99

47.88 55.11

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A25 1:45.37

52.85 52.52

WAUN-WI 10Grasee, Anna K26 1:45.44

51.64 53.80

VAC-WI  9Ma, Angela27 1:46.23

47.96 58.27

VAC-WI 10Parisi, Katy M28 1:46.31

51.98 54.33

WAUN-WI  9Schmeiser, Abi29 1:51.76

51.70 1:00.06

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E30 1:52.68

54.83 57.85

WAUN-WI  9Armstrong, Re'gan M31 1:55.16

55.27 59.89

FSC-WI 10Scola, Sydney P32 1:59.61

57.37 1:02.24

FSC-WI  9Zunker, Mary S33 2:00.92

2:00.97

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L34 2:24.54

1:03.63 1:20.91

LOO-WI 10Petersen, Katelyn M--- DQ

24 Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

44.45 52.33

FSC-WI  9Boeck, Mandy L--- DQ

42 Strokes out of sequence - IM

1:17.97 1:06.99

SCST-WI  9Boutelle, Brynn A--- DQ

20 Alternating Kick - fly

1:00.70 1:10.14

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI 10Kettner, Susie E1 3:02.68

44.10 47.16 38.1053.32

FSC-WI 10Hayes, Elizabeth M2 3:03.18

45.42 48.02 41.0648.68

BAC-WI  9Felsheim, Bailey M3 3:05.90

40.76 47.10 41.9456.10

BAC-WI  9Sullivan, Bridget4 3:17.95

46.70 50.04 45.4355.78

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C5 3:35.82

57.22 56.07 49.6952.84

WAUN-WI  9Bertz, Emma M6 3:37.12

52.43 56.75 46.421:01.52

BAC-WI  9Allen, Kyleigh A7 3:47.29

54.05 59.03 50.251:03.96

DFAC-WI 10Horner, Elizabeth L--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:02.52

Stewart, Sara C 10 DeFever, Ella K 10

Zuehl, Kaitlyn L 10 Gnewuch, Gabriella E 10

31.48 31.95 27.4831.61
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay)

ADFAC-WI2 2:12.71

Willis, Haley B 10 Kreger-Simek, Tristan N 9

Crosby, Brooke E 9 Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A 10

36.55 38.77 27.6329.76

BBAC-WI3 2:13.17

O'Malley, Mary G 9 Gnewuch, Gianna M 9

Sullivan, Bridget 9 Felsheim, Bailey M 9

33.40 34.42 31.2034.15

AWAUN-WI4 2:19.73

Berge, Amaya M 10 Bertz, Emma M 9

Kettering, Tayte O 10 Kettner, Susie E 10

34.25 37.62 31.3536.51

CBAC-WI5 2:36.16

Allen, Kyleigh A 9 Glinberg, Talia E 9

Pulvermacher, Lucca M 9 Schutz, Lauren A 9

39.99 38.82 35.0542.30

BWAUN-WI6 2:45.12

Pronina, Darya A 9 Maxfield, Megan E 9

Grasee, Anna K 10 Grindle, Hannah 9

40.32 46.73 38.7439.33

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:19.29

Felsheim, Bailey M 9 Zuehl, Kaitlyn L 10

Gnewuch, Gabriella E 10 Stewart, Sara C 10

38.41 40.76 31.2528.87

AWAUN-WI2 2:33.61

Vinson, Izzy M 10 Kettner, Susie E 10

Kettering, Tayte O 10 Berge, Amaya M 10

39.57 42.82 33.3237.90

BBAC-WI3 2:43.94

Sullivan, Bridget 9 Gnewuch, Gianna M 9

Granetzke, Hannah M 10 McCartney, Josie M 10

42.61 45.50 34.4541.38

ADFAC-WI4 2:49.19

Hudson, Ana G 10 Crosby, Brooke E 9

Willis, Haley B 10 Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A 10

46.70 52.07 29.0141.41

CBAC-WI5 3:03.46

Schick, Natalie E 9 Pansegrau, Elizabeth L 10

Allen, Kyleigh A 9 Schesnky, Jadyn L 10

48.37 47.34 34.9852.77

AFSC-WI6 3:09.68

Scola, Sydney P 10 Sphatt, Grace C 9

Koopikka, Katlyn R 10 Zunker, Mary S 9

53.73 47.19 41.2447.52

CWAUN-WI7 3:13.18

Armstrong, Re'gan M 9 Grasee, Anna K 10

Pronina, Darya A 9 Graf, Ella P 8

50.67 49.82 37.6255.07

BWAUN-WI--- DQ

70 Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: 15 One hand touch - breast

Schmeiser, Abi 9 Rusk, JB I 10

Flannery, Alivia K 9 Bertz, Emma M 9

48.76 51.25 32.3850.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J1 26.54

BAC-WI 12Center, Victoria A2 27.04

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M3 27.23

FSC-WI 12McCadden, Kristilee M4 27.67

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hannah C5 28.24

FSC-WI 12Trotter, Zakia E*6 28.27

BAC-WI 12McKeon, Maia E*6 28.27

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A8 29.03

BAC-WI 12Go, Maggie G9 29.39

FSC-WI 12Behling, Kalli R10 29.44

BAC-WI 11Henshue, Sophie R11 29.49

BAC-WI 11Warriner, Molly J12 29.67

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L13 30.21

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L14 30.79

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C15 30.82

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B16 31.28

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A17 31.31

BAC-WI 12Pincombe, Morgan M18 31.41

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S19 31.81

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A20 32.06

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy21 32.19

DFAC-WI 11Gottschalk, Abbie G22 33.66

FSC-WI 11Zunker, Sarah A23 33.74

DFAC-WI 11Darmstadter, Claire E24 33.76

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E25 33.84

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R26 33.94

BAC-WI 12Wheeler, Alex M27 34.14

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky28 35.73

WAUN-WI 11Flannery, Caitie R29 35.87

BAC-WI 12Jochimsen, Tia R30 36.27

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Anna M31 37.59

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L32 37.83

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A33 38.25

VAC-WI 11Tomar, Priyanka34 40.51

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E35 41.13

BAC-WI 11Thompson, Sophia36 41.89

DFAC-WI 12Thiede, Alicia S37 43.03

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M38 48.84

BAC-WI 11Garton, Nat F39 51.08

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J--- NS

FSC-WI 12Boeck, Ashley S--- NS

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J--- NS

FSC-WI 12Zompolas, Melina A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J1 57.72

27.57 30.15

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M2 59.76

28.61 31.15

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hannah C3 1:01.52

29.13 32.39

DFAC-WI 12Loeck, Gabby E4 1:02.80

30.38 32.42

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J5 1:03.12

29.76 33.36

BAC-WI 11Mack, Cora6 1:03.51

29.31 34.20

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A7 1:03.56

31.18 32.38

BAC-WI 12Wilson, Claire V8 1:05.92

30.94 34.98

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L9 1:05.99

30.98 35.01

BAC-WI 11Warriner, Molly J10 1:06.01

31.52 34.49

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J11 1:06.60

31.71 34.89

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C12 1:06.84

31.20 35.64

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L13 1:07.87

31.96 35.91

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S14 1:09.47

32.83 36.64

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A15 1:10.18

34.21 35.97

BAC-WI 11Frucht, Annemarie16 1:11.08

32.92 38.16

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A17 1:11.12

34.08 37.04

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B18 1:11.29

33.54 37.75

BAC-WI 11Quattrucci, Isabella D19 1:11.61

34.33 37.28

FSC-WI 11Michels, Madi G20 1:12.36

34.42 37.94

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy21 1:12.52

34.24 38.28

WAUN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R22 1:13.03

34.57 38.46

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Michaela G23 1:13.83

34.24 39.59

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E24 1:14.63

36.00 38.63

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Christie L25 1:15.21

34.97 40.24

LOO-WI 12Farwell, Laura A26 1:18.88

36.45 42.43

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L27 1:22.37

38.09 44.28

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky28 1:23.05

39.39 43.66

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A29 1:23.86

42.20 41.66
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Anna M30 1:28.99

42.44 46.55

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L31 1:29.50

44.08 45.42

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E32 1:32.71

42.01 50.70

DFAC-WI 12Thiede, Alicia S33 1:43.21

47.67 55.54

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M34 1:49.05

52.13 56.92

FSC-WI 12Dean, Lydia A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J1 5:41.97

30.27 33.13 33.8933.88

34.87 35.03 35.36 35.40

35.44 34.70

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M2 5:48.05

30.40 33.89 35.4534.97

35.40 36.10 36.26 35.55

35.99 34.04

FSC-WI 12McCadden, Kristilee M3 5:58.07

30.91 35.00 36.2636.69

36.93 37.63 37.36 37.95

35.23 34.11

BAC-WI 12McKeon, Maia E4 6:09.34

32.50 36.64 37.5437.59

37.47 38.33 37.68 38.05

36.97 36.57

FSC-WI 12Trotter, Zakia E5 6:12.09

31.22 34.99 37.6537.46

38.11 38.32 39.39 38.89

38.54 37.52

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M6 6:35.91

35.39 40.63 40.2440.56

40.33 39.78 40.94 40.79

40.29 36.96

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L7 6:36.30

34.72 37.41 39.7538.76

40.43 40.56 41.85 42.20

41.31 39.31

BAC-WI 11Mack, Cora8 6:46.85

35.84 41.84 43.5443.60

42.91 41.87 40.12 40.63

38.86 37.64

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R9 7:00.57

35.54 41.57 44.1542.34

43.53 43.02 42.53 43.45

42.96 41.48

FSC-WI 11Zunker, Sarah A10 7:06.36

37.45 42.55 44.4844.13

44.24 43.98 43.29 43.46

43.49 39.29

SCST-WI 11Williams, Lauron L11 7:17.95

38.03 43.37 44.9845.62

45.39 45.39 44.72 45.18

43.88 41.39

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L12 8:13.37

41.40 46.73 52.1949.19

50.25 50.39 53.77 52.29

51.39 45.77

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J--- SCR

FSC-WI 12Boeck, Ashley S--- SCR

FSC-WI 12Zompolas, Melina A--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J1 31.88

BAC-WI 12Center, Victoria A2 32.77

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M3 32.96

BAC-WI 12McKeon, Maia E4 32.97

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hannah C5 33.36

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A6 34.67

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L7 34.79

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L8 34.80

BAC-WI 11Warriner, Molly J9 34.83

BAC-WI 11Mack, Cora10 35.63

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C11 36.20

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L12 36.49

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S13 36.85

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M14 38.16

FSC-WI 11Zunker, Sarah A15 38.19

BAC-WI 12Pincombe, Morgan M16 38.57

BAC-WI 12Go, Maggie G17 38.59

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B18 38.82

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A19 39.01

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy20 39.82

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Michaela G21 40.32

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A22 40.55

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E23 40.61

WAUN-WI 11Flannery, Caitie R24 41.79

BAC-WI 12Jochimsen, Tia R25 42.15

DFAC-WI 11Gottschalk, Abbie G26 42.71

SCST-WI 11Williams, Lauron L27 43.65

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A28 45.07

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Anna M29 45.84

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky30 46.75

BAC-WI 12Wheeler, Alex M31 46.95

DFAC-WI 11Darmstadter, Claire E32 47.42

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L33 49.09

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M34 58.27

BAC-WI 11Garton, Nat F35 59.02

DFAC-WI 12Thiede, Alicia S36 1:00.40

BAC-WI 11Thompson, Sophia--- DQ

35 Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J--- NS

VAC-WI 11Tomar, Priyanka--- NS

FSC-WI 12Zompolas, Melina A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J1 1:07.22

33.02 34.20

DFAC-WI 12Loeck, Gabby E2 1:08.73

33.65 35.08

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hannah C3 1:12.25

34.30 37.95

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J4 1:13.26

35.02 38.24

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A5 1:13.91

35.79 38.12

BAC-WI 12Wilson, Claire V6 1:14.88

36.15 38.73

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L7 1:16.04

37.41 38.63

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L8 1:16.69

37.56 39.13

BAC-WI 11Mack, Cora9 1:16.75

36.21 40.54

BAC-WI 11Warriner, Molly J10 1:17.42

37.39 40.03

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E11 1:21.82

1:21.88

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J12 1:21.83

38.39 43.44

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S13 1:22.53

40.42 42.11

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A14 1:24.32

40.98 43.34

WAUN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R15 1:26.64

42.12 44.52

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A16 1:29.51

43.51 46.00

BAC-WI 11Quattrucci, Isabella D17 1:30.70

42.88 47.82

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Christie L18 1:31.05

43.34 47.71

DFAC-WI 12Camarato, Erica A19 1:34.46

45.67 48.79

FSC-WI 12Yukioka, Haruka A20 1:34.51

1:34.61

FSC-WI 11Michels, Madi G21 1:36.99

47.05 49.94

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Anna M22 1:37.22

47.66 49.56

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky23 1:40.18

47.93 52.25

DFAC-WI 11Darmstadter, Claire E24 1:40.32

50.72 49.60

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A25 1:41.03

50.53 50.50

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L26 1:44.00

53.00 51.00
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E27 1:45.41

52.14 53.27

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L28 1:50.76

2:09.24

VAC-WI 11Tomar, Priyanka29 1:57.86

54.81 1:03.05

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M30 2:08.98

1:02.48 1:06.50

DFAC-WI 12Thiede, Alicia S31 2:10.40

1:00.63 1:09.77

FSC-WI 12Dean, Lydia A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hannah C1 36.25

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M2 36.38

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J3 37.30

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J4 38.05

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C5 38.27

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J6 39.10

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L7 39.29

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L8 40.55

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L9 40.72

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S10 40.75

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Michaela G11 41.42

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A12 41.63

WAUN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R13 42.15

LOO-WI 12Farwell, Laura A14 42.56

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M15 42.64

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy16 42.77

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A17 43.00

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B18 43.75

FSC-WI 12Yukioka, Haruka A19 44.03

BAC-WI 11Warriner, Molly J20 44.35

FSC-WI 11Michels, Madi G21 45.76

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky22 46.61

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Anna M23 46.75

DFAC-WI 11Darmstadter, Claire E24 46.82

DFAC-WI 12Camarato, Erica A25 47.93

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L26 49.05

VAC-WI 11Tomar, Priyanka27 50.72

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E28 51.33

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E29 1:01.21

BAC-WI 11Garton, Nat F30 1:01.96

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M--- DQ

10 Scissors kick

FSC-WI 12Dean, Lydia A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Center, Victoria A1 1:18.70

36.81 41.89

FSC-WI 12Trotter, Zakia E2 1:22.17

39.68 42.49

BAC-WI 11McMahon, Meghan E3 1:22.62

38.39 44.23

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C4 1:24.51

39.41 45.10

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A5 1:24.58

40.41 44.17

BAC-WI 12Pincombe, Morgan M6 1:24.67

39.83 44.84

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L7 1:26.03

40.66 45.37

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S8 1:26.91

40.30 46.61

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L9 1:26.97

41.19 45.78

BAC-WI 12McKeon, Maia E10 1:27.05

40.46 46.59

FSC-WI 12McCadden, Kristilee M11 1:27.58

40.81 46.77

BAC-WI 12Go, Maggie G12 1:28.19

41.28 46.91

BAC-WI 11Henshue, Sophie R13 1:28.77

41.60 47.17

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Michaela G14 1:30.23

42.66 47.57

FSC-WI 12Behling, Kalli R15 1:32.21

41.61 50.60

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy16 1:32.45

43.24 49.21

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B17 1:33.58

44.06 49.52

FSC-WI 11Zunker, Sarah A18 1:34.93

43.42 51.51

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A19 1:36.14

46.12 50.02

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A20 1:39.11

48.33 50.78

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R21 1:40.05

46.96 53.09

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Anna M22 1:42.80

49.16 53.64

DFAC-WI 11Darmstadter, Claire E23 1:43.22

48.41 54.81

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L24 1:45.19

48.39 56.80

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E25 1:49.10

51.98 57.12

VAC-WI 11Tomar, Priyanka26 1:52.29

53.64 58.65

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

1:15.80 1:25.97

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J--- NS

FSC-WI 12Boeck, Ashley S--- NS

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Center, Victoria A1 29.83

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M2 30.37

FSC-WI 12McCadden, Kristilee M3 30.45

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J4 31.18

BAC-WI 11Mack, Cora5 32.39

FSC-WI 12Behling, Kalli R6 32.69

BAC-WI 12Go, Maggie G7 32.92

FSC-WI 12Trotter, Zakia E8 33.22

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L9 33.60

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hannah C10 33.85

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A11 34.15

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L12 34.57

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy13 35.29

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B14 35.34

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C15 35.96

SCST-WI 11Williams, Lauron L16 35.98

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M17 36.89

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A18 37.01

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L19 37.35

BAC-WI 11Warriner, Molly J20 37.66

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Michaela G21 37.67

BAC-WI 12Pincombe, Morgan M22 38.86

BAC-WI 12Wheeler, Alex M23 40.29

BAC-WI 11McMahon, Meghan E24 40.98

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R25 41.80

WAUN-WI 11Flannery, Caitie R26 42.14

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E27 44.54

BAC-WI 12Jochimsen, Tia R28 45.69

DFAC-WI 11Gottschalk, Abbie G29 48.03

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E30 49.23

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky31 50.13

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L32 52.97

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A33 54.44

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L--- DQ

21 Non-simultaneous arms

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J--- NS

FSC-WI 12Boeck, Ashley S--- NS

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J--- NS

FSC-WI 12Zompolas, Melina A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M1 1:10.60

32.91 37.69

DFAC-WI 12Loeck, Gabby E2 1:15.44

34.71 40.73

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A3 1:16.67

35.27 41.40

BAC-WI 12Wilson, Claire V4 1:17.57

34.87 42.70

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L5 1:20.49

37.94 42.55
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C6 1:21.65

36.42 45.23

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy7 1:22.50

38.60 43.90

VAC-WI 11Xu, Christianna J8 1:26.44

39.02 47.42

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B9 1:28.70

40.55 48.15

FSC-WI 11Michels, Madi G10 1:29.38

42.20 47.18

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Michaela G11 1:29.57

39.71 49.86

FSC-WI 12Yukioka, Haruka A12 1:38.59

44.17 54.42

BAC-WI 11Quattrucci, Isabella D13 1:43.16

44.70 58.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Rodriguez, Kelly M1 2:31.20

33.40 38.79 33.4245.59

BAC-WI 12Winkler, Jordan J2 2:38.87

34.64 41.18 36.8546.20

VAC-WI 12Feller, Marissa A3 2:41.46

35.40 41.69 36.9147.46

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L4 2:43.31

36.54 42.81 35.5548.41

BAC-WI 11Mack, Cora5 2:43.85

36.72 42.14 38.1446.85

VAC-WI 11Hellmann, Georgie L6 2:44.08

35.62 42.71 36.3849.37

UN-WI 11Drapp, Rachael L7 2:47.13

38.29 41.17 38.1549.52

VAC-WI 12Parker, Rose C8 2:50.08

38.04 45.21 39.6547.18

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M9 2:54.04

38.96 43.40 39.5752.11

VAC-WI 11Bie, Ellen B10 2:57.03

40.80 45.52 39.3751.34

WAUN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R11 2:57.67

42.19 48.96 38.8747.65

BAC-WI 11Petersen, Issy12 2:58.59

39.24 48.43 39.5051.42

WAUN-WI 11Schlager, Abby E13 3:07.90

46.05 44.87 38.6658.32

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Christie L14 3:11.01

42.72 47.13 43.0958.07

FSC-WI 12Yukioka, Haruka A15 3:18.81

42.39 53.21 45.6357.58

DFAC-WI 11Darmstadter, Claire E16 3:26.91

52.87 55.02 42.2856.74

VAC-WI 12Sebranek, Zoe A--- DQ

20 Alternating Kick - fly

40.63 47.31 38.8255.20

SCST-WI 12Lane, Emma L--- DQ

21 Non-simultaneous arms - fly

54.79 1:00.90 46.1658.75

DFAC-WI 12Camarato, Erica A--- DNF

62 Did not finish - Misc

57.63 28.81

FSC-WI 12Dean, Lydia A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:49.90

Rodriguez, Kelly M 12 Wilson, Claire V 12

Mack, Cora 11 Hippen, Caroline J 12

28.01 28.37 25.7827.74

AVAC-WI2 1:59.70

Parker, Rose C 12 Bie, Ellen B 11

Xu, Christianna J 11 Feller, Marissa A 12

29.55 31.17 28.2430.74

ADFAC-WI3 2:00.73

Vittengl, Hannah C 11 Darmstadter, Claire E 11

Nelson, Michaela G 11 Loeck, Gabby E 12

28.23 33.66 27.4931.35

BBAC-WI4 2:05.92

Warriner, Molly J 11 Keebler, Emily S 11

Walsh, Megan A 12 Quattrucci, Isabella D 11

30.25 31.35 32.1632.16

ASCST-WI5 2:12.11

Reilly, Lauren M 11 Lane, Emma L 12

Williams, Lauron L 11 Shanahan, Avery L 12

31.40 36.39 30.2434.08

BDFAC-WI6 2:22.72

Camarato, Erica A 12 Gillam, Emilee L 11

Crosby, Kaitey A 11 Harris, Vicky 11

33.86 35.69 36.6636.51

CBAC-WI7 2:29.71

Frucht, Annemarie 11 Garton, Nat F 11

Keebler, Anna M 11 Petersen, Issy 11

32.10 48.08 31.2238.31

BVAC-WI--- SCR

Tomar, Priyanka 11

Sebranek, Zoe A 12 Hellmann, Georgie L 11

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:03.44

Hippen, Caroline J 12 Mack, Cora 11

Center, Victoria A 12 Rodriguez, Kelly M 12

31.55 35.61 26.8629.42

BBAC-WI2 2:11.08

Winkler, Jordan J 12 McMahon, Meghan E 11

Go, Maggie G 12 McKeon, Maia E 12

34.31 37.75 27.3731.65

AFSC-WI3 2:14.06

McCadden, Kristilee M 12 Trotter, Zakia E 12

Behling, Kalli R 12 Zompolas, Melina A 12

32.81 36.33 33.0831.84

AVAC-WI4 2:14.90

Feller, Marissa A 12 Parker, Rose C 12

Hellmann, Georgie L 11 Bie, Ellen B 11

33.59 37.80 30.4333.08

CBAC-WI5 2:18.24

Warriner, Molly J 11 Keebler, Emily S 11

Petersen, Issy 11 Henshue, Sophie R 11

34.74 39.90 26.2537.35

DBAC-WI6 2:32.00

Jochimsen, Tia R 12 Pincombe, Morgan M 12

Wheeler, Alex M 12 Walsh, Megan A 12

43.12 37.91 32.3738.60

ASCST-WI7 2:32.84

Reilly, Lauren M 11 Williams, Lauron L 11

Shanahan, Avery L 12 Lane, Emma L 12

39.00 44.05 35.3134.48

ADFAC-WI8 2:34.39

Gottschalk, Abbie G 11 Vittengl, Hannah C 11

Nelson, Michaela G 11 Darmstadter, Claire E 11

42.93 34.72 33.7542.99

BDFAC-WI--- DQ

71 Early take-off swimmer #4

Crosby, Kaitey A 11 Harris, Vicky 11

Smith, Maddy E 12 Gillam, Emilee L 11

47.56 45.83 37.8346.24

BVAC-WI--- SCR

Xu, Christianna J 11 Tomar, Priyanka 11

Sebranek, Zoe A 12

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 14Center, Alexandra D1 25.55

BAC-WI 17Green, Emma E2 26.78

BAC-WI 14Horton, Tori L3 27.08

BAC-WI 13Cardwell, Katie M4 27.54

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M5 27.71

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E6 27.76

BAC-WI 13Prescott, Olivia A7 27.95

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R8 27.97

BAC-WI 13Bodway, Olivia E9 27.99

DFAC-WI 14White, Bryce M10 28.07

DFAC-WI 15Toppel, Anna M11 28.44

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N12 28.48

BAC-WI 16Morris, Amanda E13 28.49

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D14 28.60

BAC-WI 15Mangas, Maggie A15 28.81

SCST-WI 16Bradley, Allison M16 28.85

BAC-WI 16Kovacs, Logan S17 28.91

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A18 28.92

WAUN-WI 14Hermsen, Emily19 29.08

BAC-WI 15Prescott, Sarah K20 29.51

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J21 29.63

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E22 29.96

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C23 30.01

FSC-WI 14Julka, Katie C24 30.35

FSC-WI 18Olson, Natalee C25 31.79

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S26 31.91
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Results
(Women 50 Yard Free)

BAC-WI 15Stokes, Maddy K27 32.49

BAC-WI 13Meyer, Abby Z28 34.68

FSC-WI 15Elwing, Lauren29 38.71

BAC-WI 17McCoshen, Regan M--- NS

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 54.84

26.44 28.40

BAC-WI 17Green, Emma E2 58.60

27.63 30.97

BAC-WI 16Wilson, Becca L3 59.16

28.11 31.05

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E4 59.95

28.47 31.48

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M5 1:00.36

28.62 31.74

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N6 1:00.46

29.00 31.46

BAC-WI 16Breiter, Becca M7 1:01.14

29.75 31.39

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R8 1:02.18

29.51 32.67

BAC-WI 15Mangas, Maggie A9 1:02.28

30.15 32.13

FSC-WI 14Stubbe, Courtney L10 1:02.30

28.08 34.22

DFAC-WI 13Oettinger, Sophia M11 1:02.50

30.22 32.28

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A12 1:03.37

30.29 33.08

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E13 1:04.00

30.86 33.14

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E14 1:05.51

31.71 33.80

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J15 1:05.72

30.83 34.89

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C16 1:06.05

31.42 34.63

SCST-WI 10Rhodes, Sommer17 1:17.25

36.31 40.94

BAC-WI 13Meyer, Abby Z18 1:18.74

1:18.81

FSC-WI 13Schneider, Sky A19 1:23.33

38.36 44.97

BAC-WI 17McCoshen, Regan M--- NS

BAC-WI 13Corbae, Elena M--- NS

FSC-WI 15Bloedorn, Jensen J--- NS

LOO-WI 14Farwell, Brianna J--- NS

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 5:14.48

28.68 31.75 31.9131.89

32.17 31.72 31.82 31.87

31.99 30.68

BAC-WI 14Center, Alexandra D2 5:32.49

30.69 33.13 34.2433.63

33.75 33.54 33.58 33.74

33.49 32.70

BAC-WI 14Horton, Tori L3 5:44.65

31.14 34.84 35.8934.78

35.16 36.14 34.74 34.79

34.11 33.06

BAC-WI 15Prescott, Sarah K4 5:44.81

31.25 34.17 36.0335.56

35.57 35.81 34.64 34.56

34.21 33.01

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E5 5:56.30

31.57 35.43 36.1936.02

36.02 36.42 36.41 36.90

36.56 34.78

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N6 5:57.19

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R7 6:10.61

32.48 34.81 37.3736.80

37.90 38.47 38.76 38.80

37.94 37.28

BAC-WI 13McMahon, Molly C8 6:11.70

34.05 37.59 37.8938.64

37.91 37.15 38.09 36.91

37.14 36.33

FSC-WI 14Julka, Katie C9 6:14.58

33.14 37.69 38.1937.58

38.16 38.68 38.40 37.82

38.37 36.55

SCST-WI 16Bradley, Allison M10 6:15.61

33.89 36.62 38.1737.87

38.13 38.70 38.54 38.26

39.02 36.41

BAC-WI 15McIntyre, Alina11 6:17.88

33.48 37.04 38.6538.21

38.90 38.18 38.72 38.85

38.55 37.30

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C12 6:24.14

33.54 36.92 37.5838.96

39.96 39.35 39.77 39.59

40.18 38.29

BAC-WI 13Corbae, Elena M13 6:27.58

34.10 38.01 39.0239.50

39.88 39.93 40.10 39.77

39.46 37.81

FSC-WI 18Olson, Natalee C14 6:41.63

34.25 39.21 40.2840.12

41.28 41.30 42.75 40.06

41.87 40.51

DFAC-WI 10Willis, Haley B15 7:03.08

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C16 7:45.35

38.94 46.29 46.7547.07

48.22 48.56 48.45 49.15

46.89 45.03

WAUN-WI 10Kettering, Tayte O17 8:04.79

43.01 49.93 50.4150.22

49.52 51.00 49.65 50.73

46.17 44.15

FSC-WI  8Trotter, Gianna E18 9:22.06

48.64 56.92 57.1457.33

57.28 58.95 58.28 58.89

55.57 53.06

WAUN-WI  9Armstrong, Re'gan M19 9:39.52

49.34 1:00.00 1:02.361:56.78

59.71 1:01.48 58.49 1:51.48

 
Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 27.89

DFAC-WI 16McKay, Chloe M2 31.18

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D3 31.53

BAC-WI 17Green, Emma E4 31.70

BAC-WI 13Hornacek, Sadie R5 31.76

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M6 31.82

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E7 32.16

DFAC-WI 14Blackdeer, Emma P8 33.30

BAC-WI 16Kovacs, Logan S9 33.35

BAC-WI 15Mangas, Maggie A10 33.94

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C11 34.48

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E12 34.74

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J13 35.13

FSC-WI 12Behling, Kalli R14 36.50

FSC-WI 18Olson, Natalee C15 37.08

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S16 38.37

BAC-WI 15Stokes, Maddy K17 39.63

LOO-WI  9Sala, Grace L18 40.64

BAC-WI 10McCartney, Josie M19 41.45

WAUN-WI  9Flannery, Alivia K20 47.07

BAC-WI 14Horton, Tori L--- DQ

31 Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

WAUN-WI  9Armstrong, Re'gan M--- DQ

35 Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SCST-WI  9Boutelle, Brynn A--- DQ

35 Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 14Horton, Tori L1 30.05

BAC-WI 13Bodway, Olivia E2 34.93

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E3 37.49

DFAC-WI 14White, Bryce M4 37.61

BAC-WI  8Martin, Norah I5 43.46

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E6 47.87

FSC-WI 15Elwing, Lauren7 48.24
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Results
 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 1:00.31

29.81 30.50

BAC-WI 16Wilson, Becca L2 1:07.36

32.65 34.71

BAC-WI 17Green, Emma E3 1:07.91

32.85 35.06

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M4 1:08.27

33.00 35.27

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N5 1:09.92

34.25 35.67

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E6 1:10.19

34.04 36.15

BAC-WI 15Mangas, Maggie A7 1:10.54

34.79 35.75

DFAC-WI 14Blackdeer, Emma P8 1:10.84

34.27 36.57

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R9 1:13.06

35.72 37.34

BAC-WI 16Seaton, Morgan10 1:14.91

36.77 38.14

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J11 1:15.35

36.46 38.89

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C12 1:17.21

37.25 39.96

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E13 1:17.58

38.37 39.21

DFAC-WI 13Oettinger, Sophia M14 1:19.53

38.55 40.98

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V15 1:20.24

39.53 40.71

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M16 1:20.96

39.70 41.26

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E17 1:38.25

46.42 51.83

BAC-WI 17McCoshen, Regan M--- NS

BAC-WI 13Corbae, Elena M--- NS

FSC-WI 15Bloedorn, Jensen J--- NS

 
Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 14Blackdeer, Emma P1 33.39

BAC-WI 16Seaton, Morgan2 35.20

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V3 36.44

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M4 37.22

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E5 39.13

BAC-WI 13Meyer, Abby Z6 44.43

BAC-WI 13Schensky, Maddy T7 48.07

FSC-WI 13Schneider, Sky A8 50.49

BAC-WI  9Schutz, Lauren A9 51.52

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L10 51.57

WAUN-WI  9Grindle, Hannah11 51.90

WAUN-WI  8Graf, Ella P12 54.04

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A--- DQ

10 Scissors kick

LOO-WI 14Farwell, Brianna J--- NS

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 1:08.90

32.76 36.14

DFAC-WI 14Blackdeer, Emma P2 1:11.91

33.95 37.96

BAC-WI 15Hippen, Holly L3 1:16.62

36.79 39.83

BAC-WI 13Prescott, Olivia A4 1:17.11

36.02 41.09

BAC-WI 13Cardwell, Katie M5 1:18.83

36.94 41.89

BAC-WI 13Hornacek, Sadie R6 1:19.02

37.93 41.09

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N7 1:19.11

37.76 41.35

BAC-WI 13McMahon, Molly C8 1:19.37

37.48 41.89

BAC-WI 16Kovacs, Logan S9 1:20.28

37.78 42.50

DFAC-WI 15Toppel, Anna M10 1:20.44

37.97 42.47

BAC-WI 14Center, Alexandra D11 1:20.57

37.92 42.65

BAC-WI 14Lederer, Emma12 1:21.96

38.09 43.87

BAC-WI 13Bodway, Olivia E13 1:23.10

38.90 44.20

BAC-WI 15Prescott, Sarah K14 1:23.98

38.99 44.99

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E15 1:24.16

39.68 44.48

BAC-WI 13Corbae, Elena M16 1:24.19

38.92 45.27

WAUN-WI 14Hermsen, Emily17 1:25.66

40.32 45.34

SCST-WI 16Bradley, Allison M18 1:27.24

41.34 45.90

DFAC-WI 14White, Bryce M19 1:28.79

41.55 47.24

BAC-WI 13Hartlieb, Gretchen20 1:29.27

42.34 46.93

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R21 1:34.22

44.19 50.03

FSC-WI 18Olson, Natalee C22 1:35.37

45.16 50.21

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S23 1:35.52

44.23 51.29

BAC-WI 13Meyer, Abby Z24 1:37.46

44.80 52.66

FSC-WI 15Elwing, Lauren25 1:49.31

51.28 58.03

SCST-WI  8Koser, Azia Lynn L26 1:54.38

53.82 1:00.56

WAUN-WI  9Armstrong, Re'gan M27 2:06.27

58.13 1:08.14

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E1 3:02.41

41.53 46.20 46.2048.48

FSC-WI 14Stubbe, Courtney L2 3:07.87

42.20 46.91 49.4949.27

FSC-WI  9Sphatt, Grace C3 3:24.28

47.07 53.12 51.2352.86

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C4 3:24.62

46.55 50.70 52.2355.14

WAUN-WI 10Rusk, JB I5 4:10.35

54.17 1:06.70 1:04.751:04.73

FSC-WI 15Bloedorn, Jensen J--- NS

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N--- SCR

 
Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Green, Emma E1 29.55

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E2 29.65

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A3 30.08

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M4 31.10

DFAC-WI 14Blackdeer, Emma P5 31.36

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J6 31.70

FSC-WI 14Stubbe, Courtney L7 31.78

BAC-WI 15Mangas, Maggie A8 32.14

BAC-WI 16Seaton, Morgan9 32.49

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V10 32.84

DFAC-WI 13Oettinger, Sophia M11 32.94

BAC-WI 16Breiter, Becca M12 34.23

BAC-WI 11Frucht, Annemarie13 38.14

BAC-WI 11Quattrucci, Isabella D14 39.96

LOO-WI 12Farwell, Laura A15 42.47

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Christie L16 42.85

FSC-WI 10Hayes, Elizabeth M17 43.58

LOO-WI 14Farwell, Brianna J--- NS

FSC-WI 15Bloedorn, Jensen J--- NS

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 1:00.50

28.46 32.04

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D2 1:05.76

30.24 35.52

BAC-WI 15Hippen, Holly L3 1:06.75

31.38 35.37

BAC-WI 16Morris, Amanda E4 1:08.08

31.46 36.62

BAC-WI 14Lederer, Emma5 1:10.12

32.25 37.87

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A6 1:10.52

32.53 37.99
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S
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Results
(Women 100 Yard Fly)

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E7 1:13.33

34.59 38.74

FSC-WI 14Julka, Katie C8 1:13.86

34.68 39.18

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N*9 1:13.90

33.90 40.00

BAC-WI 16Kovacs, Logan S*9 1:13.90

34.77 39.13

BAC-WI 13Hartlieb, Gretchen11 1:14.27

34.25 40.02

SCST-WI 16Bradley, Allison M12 1:15.19

35.33 39.86

DFAC-WI 16McKay, Chloe M13 1:16.10

33.66 42.44

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R14 1:18.33

35.87 42.46

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S15 1:33.80

41.69 52.11

BAC-WI  8Lawn, Madelyn E16 1:47.84

49.21 58.63

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 2:11.16

29.07 33.98 33.7234.39

BAC-WI 16Morris, Amanda E2 2:31.09

32.79 38.25 40.3339.72

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E3 2:46.41

36.38 42.41 42.9744.65

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Caroline J4 2:51.10

35.79 43.11 46.7445.46

FSC-WI 14Stubbe, Courtney L5 3:07.51

37.03 49.41 48.0952.98

FSC-WI 13Schneider, Sky A--- DNF

62 Did not finish

45.27 56.90 1:05.86

 
Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 14Center, Alexandra D1 1:04.94

29.23 35.71

BAC-WI 15Hippen, Holly L2 1:06.29

30.69 35.60

DFAC-WI 14Blackdeer, Emma P3 1:07.02

33.44 33.58

BAC-WI 17Green, Emma E4 1:07.35

30.45 36.90

BAC-WI 13Cardwell, Katie M5 1:08.89

30.86 38.03

BAC-WI 13Prescott, Olivia A6 1:08.95

31.98 36.97

BAC-WI 13Hornacek, Sadie R7 1:09.02

31.84 37.18

BAC-WI 14Lederer, Emma8 1:10.15

31.71 38.44

BAC-WI 13Sullivan, Maddy M9 1:11.02

31.94 39.08

BAC-WI 13Bodway, Olivia E10 1:11.64

33.50 38.14

BAC-WI 10Gnewuch, Gabriella E11 1:11.75

32.11 39.64

BAC-WI 15Mangas, Maggie A12 1:12.78

33.38 39.40

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A13 1:13.28

32.67 40.61

DFAC-WI 16McKay, Chloe M14 1:14.27

34.25 40.02

BAC-WI 13Corbae, Elena M15 1:14.29

34.39 39.90

BAC-WI 15McIntyre, Alina16 1:14.83

36.42 38.41

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E17 1:15.35

36.32 39.03

BAC-WI 11Henshue, Sophie R18 1:15.94

35.98 39.96

BAC-WI 13Hartlieb, Gretchen19 1:16.98

35.01 41.97

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E20 1:17.50

35.98 41.52

WAUN-WI 14Hermsen, Emily21 1:17.55

35.57 41.98

SCST-WI 12Shanahan, Avery L22 1:18.17

37.14 41.03

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C23 1:18.23

35.41 42.82

BAC-WI 11Keebler, Emily S24 1:18.81

38.88 39.93

SCST-WI 11Reilly, Lauren M25 1:21.29

37.84 43.45

BAC-WI 12Walsh, Megan A26 1:22.87

40.91 41.96

BAC-WI 11McMahon, Meghan E27 1:23.90

42.25 41.65

SCST-WI 11Williams, Lauron L28 1:26.59

41.78 44.81

DFAC-WI 11Gottschalk, Abbie G29 1:33.89

44.23 49.66

BAC-WI 12Wheeler, Alex M30 1:38.00

44.40 53.60

DFAC-WI 11Harris, Vicky31 1:38.22

48.97 49.25

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A--- DQ

20 Kick breaststroke type - fly

51.79 52.74

DFAC-WI 12Smith, Maddy E--- DQ

15 One hand touch - breast

49.71 53.51

FSC-WI 15Elwing, Lauren--- DQ

69 Standing on bottom - Misc

51.44 53.59

BAC-WI  7Rodriguez, Victoria A--- NS

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L--- NS

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 17Kuhn, Sierra L1 2:14.30

29.48 34.25 31.0739.50

BAC-WI 16Wilson, Becca L2 2:24.99

31.81 35.86 33.6943.63

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N3 2:30.78

33.40 39.52 34.0043.86

BAC-WI 16Breiter, Becca M4 2:34.46

35.57 38.26 33.5247.11

BAC-WI 16Morris, Amanda E5 2:34.82

32.99 38.17 35.6947.97

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A6 2:37.41

31.32 40.09 37.4048.60

SCST-WI 14Rhodes, Sierra R7 2:41.42

32.59 40.42 36.7651.65

VAC-WI 13Dunn, Holly E8 2:43.14

35.00 44.39 36.5547.20

BAC-WI 13Mickelson, Emma J9 2:43.77

34.03 42.94 38.8247.98

WAUN-WI 13Schlager, Emma C10 2:47.53

36.93 41.03 37.6651.91

FSC-WI 13Schneider, Sky A11 3:27.13

47.36 52.75 45.801:01.22

BAC-WI 13Corbae, Elena M--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:48.89

Wilson, Becca L 16 Seaton, Morgan 16

Sullivan, Maddy M 13 Green, Emma E 17

27.36 28.33 26.4826.72

BBAC-WI2 1:52.73

Breiter, Becca M 16 Mangas, Maggie A 15

McCoshen, Regan M 17 Morris, Amanda E 16

29.22 28.40 28.8126.30

ADFAC-WI3 1:54.53

Blackdeer, Emma P 14 Challoner, Sydney V 13

Beyler, Nicole A 14 Oettinger, Sophia M 13

28.60 30.36 27.1328.44

AFSC-WI4 2:02.74

Bloedorn, Jensen J 15 Yukioka, Haruka A 12

Michels, Madi G 11 Stubbe, Courtney L 14

29.86 32.34 27.6232.92

CBAC-WI5 2:10.59

Corbae, Elena M 13 Meyer, Abby Z 13

Schmitt, Natalie E 17 Mickelson, Emma J 13

37.13 34.88 28.9929.59
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S
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Results
(Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWAUN-WI6 2:14.50

Schlager, Emma C 13 Moen, Courtney R 11

Schlager, Abby E 11 Graf, Ella P 8

30.51 32.43 37.7933.77

BFSC-WI7 2:27.94

Hayes, Elizabeth M 10 Koopikka, Katlyn R 10

Sphatt, Grace C 9 Schneider, Sky A 13

36.16 37.60 35.1839.00

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:58.11

Horton, Tori L 14 Cardwell, Katie M 13

Center, Alexandra D 14 Hornacek, Sadie R 13

30.08 34.92 26.3326.78

BBAC-WI2 1:58.20

Hippen, Holly L 15 Prescott, Olivia A 13

Bodway, Olivia E 13 Green, Emma E 17

30.13 33.69 26.1228.26

ADFAC-WI3 2:02.85

McKay, Chloe M 16 Blackdeer, Emma P 14

Beyler, Nicole A 14 Toppel, Anna M 15

31.85 31.89 28.1730.94

CBAC-WI4 2:08.28

Sullivan, Maddy M 13 McMahon, Molly C 13

Morris, Amanda E 16 Prescott, Sarah K 15

31.73 37.00 28.8230.73

DBAC-WI5 2:08.65

Kovacs, Logan S 16 McIntyre, Alina 15

Mickelson, Emma J 13 Lederer, Emma 14

32.82 36.96 27.4631.41

AWAUN-WI6 2:35.40

Schlager, Abby E 11 Hermsen, Emily 14

Schlager, Emma C 13 Flannery, Caitie R 11

40.05 40.30 40.3534.70

AREED-WI7 2:36.34

Erdman, Leah R 11 Erdman, Hannah S 14

Tock, Kirby R 10 Kroeger, Abby H 10

41.88 42.00 36.4536.01

EBAC-WI--- NS

Schmitt, Natalie E 17 Corbae, Elena M 13

Hartlieb, Gretchen 13 McCoshen, Regan M 17

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI  8Kettner, Cole B1 15.63

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G2 16.35

BAC-WI  8Petersen, Davis3 18.45

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C4 19.42

BAC-WI  8Lahey, Ryan D5 19.87

BAC-WI  8Senke, Colin6 20.45

BAC-WI  7Madoch, Jack P7 27.35

WAUN-WI  7Grasee, Zach8 35.92

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G1 37.16

BAC-WI  8Richmond, Nathaniel A2 38.62

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C3 40.14

BAC-WI  8McCartney, Max G4 47.74

WAUN-WI  8Busse, Paul S5 49.35

VAC-WI  6Xu, Andrew J6 54.02

WAUN-WI  8Lensert, Davis E7 1:09.90

DFAC-WI  8Larson, Luna S--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G1 19.77

BAC-WI  8Petersen, Davis2 21.22

BAC-WI  8Senke, Colin3 21.65

BAC-WI  7Madoch, Jack P4 30.99

BAC-WI  8Lahey, Ryan D5 32.47

VAC-WI  6Drapp, Landyn J6 34.61

WAUN-WI  7Grasee, Zach7 37.48

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G1 42.63

BAC-WI  8McCartney, Max G2 49.74

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C3 54.45

WAUN-WI  8Lensert, Davis E4 57.39

VAC-WI  6Xu, Andrew J5 1:01.35

WAUN-WI  8Busse, Paul S6 1:07.16

DFAC-WI  8Larson, Luna S--- DQ

34 Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Lahey, Ryan D1 23.08

DFAC-WI  8Larson, Luna S2 27.68

WAUN-WI  8Busse, Paul S3 31.30

VAC-WI  6Xu, Andrew J--- DQ

10 Alternating Kick

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Lahey, Ryan D1 49.72

WAUN-WI  8Kettner, Cole B2 51.04

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C3 59.59

BAC-WI  8Petersen, Davis4 1:04.42

BAC-WI  8Senke, Colin5 1:07.49

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Larson, Luna S1 21.62

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G2 22.59

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C3 24.00

BAC-WI  8Lahey, Ryan D4 24.32

WAUN-WI  8Busse, Paul S5 34.20

WAUN-WI  8Lensert, Davis E--- DQ

21 Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI  8Kettner, Cole B1 46.18

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G2 51.32

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C3 58.26

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI  8Kettner, Cole B1 1:35.53

45.45 50.08

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G2 1:42.62

47.60 55.02

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C3 1:53.54

54.03 59.51

BAC-WI  8Petersen, Davis4 1:56.46

52.55 1:03.91

BAC-WI  8Lahey, Ryan D5 1:59.79

1:00.36 59.43

BAC-WI  8Senke, Colin--- DQ

32 Not on back off wall - back

1:06.13 1:04.51

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:20.95

Petersen, Davis 8 Lahey, Ryan D 8

Wheeler, Matthew C 8 Senke, Colin 8

40.50 40.45

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:30.11

McCartney, Max G 8 Lahey, Ryan D 8

Richmond, Nathaniel A 8 Wheeler, Matthew C 8

50.89 39.22

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Stousland, Archer1 32.43

FSC-WI  9Elwing, Nicholas2 34.15

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J3 36.72

BAC-WI 10Williams, Noah M4 38.55

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman5 39.67

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M6 39.81

REED-WI 10Brunner, Noah M7 42.38

VAC-WI  9Scocos, Andreas J8 43.26

BAC-WI 10Hosseini, Thomas *9 45.37

VAC-WI 10Meister, Ben S10 51.85

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A--- NS

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Stousland, Archer1 1:15.64

34.48 41.16
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Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

DFAC-WI 10Roggenbauer, Cade A2 1:25.14

38.08 47.06

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J3 1:25.39

40.71 44.68

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J4 1:25.63

38.32 47.31

LOO-WI  9McLaughlin, Jon J5 1:30.51

43.10 47.41

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M6 1:30.93

42.19 48.74

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman7 1:32.81

41.71 51.10

VAC-WI  9Olson, Connor G8 1:52.63

52.42 1:00.21

VAC-WI 10Meister, Ben S9 2:02.99

56.54 1:06.45

BAC-WI 10teDuits, Truman J--- DQ

60 False start

FSC-WI 10Yukioka, Akiyoshi T--- DQ

60 False start

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10teDuits, Truman J1 37.42

WAUN-WI  9Moen, Alex D2 37.73

BAC-WI 10Stousland, Archer3 42.18

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J4 44.63

DFAC-WI 10Roggenbauer, Cade A5 44.68

FSC-WI 10Yukioka, Akiyoshi T6 44.89

BAC-WI  9Frucht, Nate S7 45.24

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M8 48.82

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman9 48.85

LOO-WI  9McLaughlin, Jon J10 49.78

VAC-WI 10Meister, Ben S11 52.58

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J12 53.71

VAC-WI  9Olson, Connor G--- DQ

32 Not on back off wall

VAC-WI  9Scocos, Andreas J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Ramminger, Ben L1 1:23.65

40.48 43.17

FSC-WI  9Elwing, Nicholas2 1:31.71

1:31.92

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J3 1:37.24

43.93 53.31

REED-WI 10Brunner, Noah M4 1:45.37

52.13 53.24

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman5 1:45.58

50.12 55.46

VAC-WI  9Scocos, Andreas J6 1:57.62

57.94 59.68

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Ramminger, Ben L1 44.38

BAC-WI  9Still, Sam M2 50.03

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M3 51.06

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J4 51.74

BAC-WI 10Williams, Noah M5 52.37

BAC-WI 10Hosseini, Thomas *6 54.07

REED-WI 10Brunner, Noah M7 54.36

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman8 57.82

VAC-WI 10Meister, Ben S9 1:14.99

VAC-WI  9Scocos, Andreas J--- DQ

10 Downward butterfly kick

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A--- NS

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10teDuits, Truman J1 1:25.15

40.09 45.06

WAUN-WI  9Moen, Alex D2 1:25.42

40.94 44.48

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J3 1:25.96

39.92 46.04

DFAC-WI 10Ramminger, Ben L4 1:37.96

46.17 51.79

LOO-WI  9McLaughlin, Jon J5 1:45.64

48.74 56.90

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J6 1:47.65

50.76 56.89

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M7 1:51.42

53.64 57.78

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman8 2:13.60

1:02.73 1:10.87

VAC-WI  9Olson, Connor G--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J1 32.08

BAC-WI 10Stousland, Archer2 36.83

WAUN-WI  9Moen, Alex D3 37.98

DFAC-WI 10Ramminger, Ben L4 40.46

BAC-WI  9Frucht, Nate S5 43.23

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J6 45.88

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J7 46.10

LOO-WI  9McLaughlin, Jon J8 49.60

DFAC-WI 10Roggenbauer, Cade A9 50.09

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman--- DQ

21 Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-WI  9Elwing, Nicholas1 1:43.96

42.54 1:01.42

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Ramminger, Ben L1 1:26.75

40.39 46.36

FSC-WI  9Elwing, Nicholas2 1:32.66

42.43 50.23

VAC-WI 10Xu, Brandon J3 1:39.18

47.20 51.98

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M4 1:40.63

48.76 51.87

VAC-WI 10Chahal, Aman5 1:44.59

48.46 56.13

REED-WI 10Brunner, Noah M6 1:48.27

52.57 55.70

BAC-WI 10Hosseini, Thomas *7 1:58.52

58.03 1:00.49

BAC-WI 10Williams, Noah M--- DQ

35 Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

49.17 52.68

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A--- NS

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10teDuits, Truman J1 2:59.16

39.12 44.35 45.0150.68

FSC-WI 10Yukioka, Akiyoshi T2 3:24.31

46.22 54.86 45.5057.73

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M3 3:40.57

51.44 55.96 52.271:00.90

DFAC-WI  9Werwie, James J4 3:42.59

48.81 59.98 46.401:07.40

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:18.61

Stousland, Archer 10 Squire, Ian M 9

teDuits, Truman J 10 Parkin, Archer J 10

32.38 39.07 31.4835.68

AWAUN-WI2 3:03.20

Moen, Alex D 9 Kettner, Cole B 8

Berge, Venden G 8 Grasee, Zach 7

30.82 35.96 1:20.5135.91

AVAC-WI3 3:05.96

Chahal, Aman 10 Meister, Ben S 10

Xu, Brandon J 10 Olson, Connor G 9

46.02 53.47 48.2138.26

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:51.18

Williams, Noah M 10 Still, Sam M 9

Parkin, Archer J 10 Hosseini, Thomas * 10

45.90 49.81 42.9032.57
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AVAC-WI--- DQ

70 Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: 21 Non-simultaneous arms - fly

Scocos, Andreas J 9 Xu, Brandon J 10

Chahal, Aman 10 Meister, Ben S 10

56.93 49.73 52.2350.73

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 11Conzemius, Gennarino J1 27.72

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J2 30.33

BAC-WI 11Draves, Nicolas D3 30.72

BAC-WI 11Wyman, Declan J4 30.95

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S5 31.59

WAUN-WI 11Hermsen, Eric6 32.36

WAUN-WI 12Lietz, Emory7 32.87

BAC-WI 11Madoch, Michael W8 33.01

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick9 33.03

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R10 35.49

BAC-WI 11Sheehan, Dane11 35.76

BAC-WI 11Schaak, James P12 39.22

DFAC-WI 11Larson, Gabe S13 41.76

DFAC-WI 11Wiegand, Kyle C--- NS

VAC-WI 12Thandaserry, Akhil S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 56.56

27.04 29.52

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D2 1:04.53

31.24 33.29

UN-WI 11George, Chirs A3 1:06.35

31.45 34.90

BAC-WI 11Andes, Brody D*4 1:08.52

32.96 35.56

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S*4 1:08.52

33.62 34.90

WAUN-WI 11Lemcke, Griffin M6 1:09.68

33.11 36.57

BAC-WI 11Madoch, Michael W7 1:10.40

33.10 37.30

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J8 1:10.90

34.16 36.74

BAC-WI 11Wyman, Declan J9 1:12.54

33.80 38.74

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick10 1:14.24

34.57 39.67

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R11 1:19.66

38.30 41.36

FSC-WI 12Bloedorn, Evan J12 1:21.38

37.96 43.42

BAC-WI 11Schaak, James P13 1:27.98

40.41 47.57

DFAC-WI 11Camarato, Matthew S14 1:38.44

45.56 52.88

VAC-WI 12Thandaserry, Akhil S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI 11Lemcke, Griffin M1 6:28.48

33.75 39.78 39.5539.64

40.28 40.05 40.47 38.59

40.26 36.11

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S2 6:31.46

36.47 40.04 40.4040.91

40.07 39.98 39.79 40.32

38.34 35.14

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J3 6:38.95

35.42 40.41 40.9840.69

42.46 39.60 42.39 39.84

40.19 36.97

FSC-WI 12Bloedorn, Evan J4 7:43.31

38.42 43.93 46.6445.27

48.48 49.42 49.02 1:37.36

44.87

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D1 34.74

BAC-WI 11Conzemius, Gennarino J2 35.06

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J3 35.60

WAUN-WI 12Lietz, Emory4 35.84

BAC-WI 12Lundal, Roark D5 36.29

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick6 38.24

BAC-WI 11Draves, Nicolas D7 38.69

BAC-WI 11Madoch, Michael W8 40.21

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R9 40.58

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S10 40.59

WAUN-WI 11Hermsen, Eric11 41.46

BAC-WI 11Sheehan, Dane12 43.29

DFAC-WI 11Larson, Gabe S13 54.59

DFAC-WI 11Wiegand, Kyle C--- NS

VAC-WI 12Thandaserry, Akhil S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 1:05.10

31.61 33.49

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D2 1:15.63

36.93 38.70

WAUN-WI 11Lemcke, Griffin M3 1:18.40

37.98 40.42

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J4 1:20.96

40.12 40.84

UN-WI 11George, Chirs A5 1:21.52

41.42 40.10

BAC-WI 11Andes, Brody D6 1:21.74

40.04 41.70

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick7 1:22.05

40.15 41.90

FSC-WI 12Bloedorn, Evan J8 1:34.15

45.00 49.15

DFAC-WI 11Camarato, Matthew S9 2:01.99

57.49 1:04.50

VAC-WI 12Thandaserry, Akhil S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 36.00

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D2 40.51

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S3 40.80

UN-WI 11George, Chirs A4 43.02

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick5 44.98

BAC-WI 11Madoch, Michael W6 46.53

FSC-WI 12Bloedorn, Evan J7 48.11

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J8 48.57

BAC-WI 11Schaak, James P9 49.80

DFAC-WI 11Camarato, Matthew S--- DQ

19 No touch

BAC-WI 11Wyman, Declan J--- DQ

60 False start

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 11Conzemius, Gennarino J1 1:16.55

36.27 40.28

DFAC-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B2 1:16.74

37.15 39.59

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S3 1:27.90

41.20 46.70

BAC-WI 11Wyman, Declan J4 1:30.13

43.14 46.99

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D5 1:31.27

44.06 47.21

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick6 1:35.22

44.83 50.39

WAUN-WI 11Hermsen, Eric7 1:37.00

44.94 52.06

BAC-WI 11Draves, Nicolas D8 1:42.10

48.91 53.19

BAC-WI 11Schaak, James P9 1:50.75

52.28 58.47

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R10 2:04.87

57.13 1:07.74

DFAC-WI 11Larson, Gabe S11 2:07.92

1:02.02 1:05.90

BAC-WI 11Sheehan, Dane--- DQ

10 Downward butterfly kick

51.70 57.66

DFAC-WI 11Wiegand, Kyle C--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 27.88

BAC-WI 12Lundal, Roark D2 32.23

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D3 33.93



Verona Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 11:16 AM  5/8/2012  Page 15

VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

BAC-WI 11Wyman, Declan J4 34.36

BAC-WI 11Madoch, Michael W5 35.29

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J6 35.53

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick7 40.97

BAC-WI 11Sheehan, Dane8 45.94

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R9 49.54

DFAC-WI 11Larson, Gabe S10 56.49

VAC-WI 12Thandaserry, Akhil S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WI 11Lemcke, Griffin M1 1:18.32

36.22 42.10

BAC-WI 11Madoch, Michael W2 1:22.43

38.52 43.91

BAC-WI 11Andes, Brody D3 1:22.96

39.10 43.86

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S4 1:26.52

41.06 45.46

VAC-WI 12Thandaserry, Akhil S--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 2:23.17

30.95 36.71 31.1244.39

BAC-WI 11Conzemius, Gennarino J2 2:39.25

36.75 42.16 34.9945.35

BAC-WI 12Lundal, Roark D3 2:45.88

34.36 43.56 36.7651.20

FSC-WI 11Park, Andrew S4 2:49.29

40.72 1:33.26 35.89

BAC-WI 11Martin, Andrew J--- DQ

35 Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.33 43.80 40.1057.27

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADFAC-WI1 2:07.21

Doyle, J D 12 Camarato, Matthew S 11

Ippolito, Ben R 11 Madonia, Jackson B 12

25.46 39.07 28.5634.12

ABAC-WI2 2:09.42

Andes, Brody D 11 Martin, Andrew J 11

Schaak, James P 11 Wyman, Declan J 11

31.66 30.79 30.1836.79

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:06.32

Draves, Michael L 12 Conzemius, Gennarino J 11

Lundal, Roark D 12 Martin, Andrew J 11

29.51 35.68 29.6831.45

BBAC-WI2 2:30.12

Sheehan, Dane 11 Wyman, Declan J 11

Madoch, Michael W 11 Draves, Nicolas D 11

42.01 37.87 31.5438.70

ADFAC-WI3 2:35.80

Doyle, J D 12 Wiegand, Kyle C 11

Madonia, Jackson B 12 Ippolito, Ben R 11

36.50 50.41 41.9926.90

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 18Frabbroni, Filiippo1 22.33

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon2 22.99

FSC-WI 16Hansen, Jan E3 23.24

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A4 23.63

BAC-WI 15Peterson-Weber, Alex Q5 23.71

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P6 24.23

DFAC-WI 13Ramminger, Ryan K7 25.71

WAUN-WI 13Ashmore, Andy K8 25.93

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C9 26.65

DFAC-WI 14Potter, Sean B10 27.40

BAC-WI 15Green, Peter J11 27.70

WAUN-WI 16Maxfield, Andrew C12 27.94

FSC-WI 13Hansen, Kristian P13 29.22

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J14 29.41

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V15 30.47

WAUN-WI  9Moen, Alex D16 30.83

BAC-WI  9Frucht, Nate S17 35.65

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B--- NS

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 18Frabbroni, Filiippo1 49.14

23.44 25.70

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon2 49.21

23.90 25.31

BAC-WI 15Parkin, Zack K3 50.73

24.78 25.95

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A4 52.10

25.19 26.91

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B5 53.70

25.64 28.06

BAC-WI 15Mai, James Z6 53.95

25.73 28.22

BAC-WI 15Basche, Joey S7 54.05

25.97 28.08

BAC-WI 12Draves, Michael L8 54.08

26.50 27.58

DFAC-WI 13Larson, Noah S9 55.31

26.96 28.35

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P10 55.54

26.55 28.99

BAC-WI 14Radloff, Charlie V11 55.80

27.12 28.68

DFAC-WI 13Ramminger, Ryan K12 56.85

27.28 29.57

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C13 58.06

27.71 30.35

BAC-WI 15Green, Peter J14 1:01.41

28.44 32.97

DFAC-WI 14Potter, Sean B15 1:02.16

29.28 32.88

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J16 1:05.45

31.52 33.93

BAC-WI 12Lundal, Roark D17 1:05.82

30.97 34.85

BAC-WI 13Horton, Drake E18 1:06.20

30.96 35.24

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V19 1:08.30

31.53 36.77

BAC-WI 13Jorgensen, Mitchell R20 1:09.75

32.12 37.63

WAUN-WI  8Berge, Venden G21 1:29.43

38.57 50.86

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon1 5:05.65

28.04 31.38 32.6032.24

32.19 32.47 30.81 29.44

28.43 28.05

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A2 5:09.91

27.95 31.48 32.0432.39

32.50 32.27 31.47 29.94

29.79 30.08

FSC-WI 16Hansen, Jan E3 5:15.64

26.71 30.90 32.8732.86

32.47 32.69 31.91 32.61

31.92 30.70

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P4 5:15.85

FSC-WI 13Hansen, Kristian P5 6:04.15

31.11 34.95 37.1436.98

37.43 37.20 37.90 37.46

37.96 36.02

WAUN-WI 16Maxfield, Andrew C6 6:08.58

31.28 35.24 36.6736.66

36.97 37.85 39.95 38.17

38.17 37.62

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V7 6:44.88

35.44 39.32 40.9840.59

41.47 41.46 42.40 41.91

41.47 39.84

DFAC-WI 10Ramminger, Ben L8 7:02.03

36.92 42.67 44.1942.45

43.05 43.11 43.73 43.59

42.95 39.37

FSC-WI 10Yukioka, Akiyoshi T9 7:57.83

41.32 47.29 49.2449.76

47.65 48.18 50.02 49.06

50.39 44.92
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VAC 2012 SPRING TUNEUP - 4/28/2012 to 4/29/2012

Middleton- Cross Plains HS Pool, Sanction #: WI2012-200S

2230 Bristol Ave.  Middleton, WI  53562

Results
(Men 500 Yard Free)

UN-WI 13Drapp, Natalee N--- X5:57.19

32.58 36.66 36.2236.18

36.27 36.52 36.65 35.82

35.70 34.59

BAC-WI 13Frucht, Andrew--- SCR

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B--- SCR

 
Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Patterson, Henry D1 28.24

WAUN-WI 13Ashmore, Andy K2 32.76

BAC-WI 15Green, Peter J3 33.25

DFAC-WI 14Potter, Sean B4 33.32

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J5 34.64

WAUN-WI 12Summers, Nick6 39.19

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R7 40.58

DFAC-WI 15Potter, Nick M--- NS

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon1 55.95

27.43 28.52

BAC-WI 15Parkin, Zack K2 57.77

28.78 28.99

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B3 1:01.67

30.02 31.65

BAC-WI 15Basche, Joey S4 1:02.19

30.43 31.76

BAC-WI 15Mai, James Z5 1:03.64

30.62 33.02

BAC-WI 15Green, Peter J6 1:10.99

34.09 36.90

FSC-WI 13Zunker, Jacob W7 1:12.27

34.79 37.48

DFAC-WI 14Potter, Sean B8 1:12.97

35.13 37.84

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J9 1:14.57

35.80 38.77

BAC-WI 13Horton, Drake E10 1:15.32

37.06 38.26

WAUN-WI 12Lietz, Emory11 1:20.75

39.31 41.44

BAC-WI 13Jorgensen, Mitchell R12 1:23.13

39.66 43.47

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V13 1:25.76

41.46 44.30

WAUN-WI  8Lensert, Davis E--- DNF

62 Did not finish

1:05.68

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon1 2:09.05

30.29 33.22 28.4837.06

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P2 2:09.94

31.58 33.70 29.1635.50

FSC-WI 16Hansen, Jan E3 2:12.89

30.01 34.83 32.1835.87

FSC-WI 13Hansen, Kristian P4 2:40.46

37.58 40.79 39.9242.17

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B--- NS

 
Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Patterson, Henry D1 30.75

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A2 30.80

DFAC-WI 13Ramminger, Ryan K3 33.41

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P4 33.80

BAC-WI 15Mai, James Z5 33.84

DFAC-WI 13Larson, Noah S6 34.55

BAC-WI 15Green, Peter J7 35.40

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C8 35.48

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J9 41.90

WAUN-WI 12Lietz, Emory10 45.81

BAC-WI  8Wheeler, Matthew C11 56.87

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A1 1:07.38

32.63 34.75

BAC-WI 17Patterson, Henry D2 1:07.41

32.81 34.60

DFAC-WI 13Ramminger, Ryan K3 1:14.72

35.41 39.31

BAC-WI 15Green, Peter J4 1:16.47

36.29 40.18

WAUN-WI 16Maxfield, Andrew C5 1:17.83

35.67 42.16

BAC-WI 13Frucht, Andrew6 1:19.42

37.80 41.62

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C7 1:19.61

37.50 42.11

DFAC-WI 14Potter, Sean B8 1:29.41

41.60 47.81

FSC-WI 13Hansen, Kristian P9 1:31.95

43.16 48.79

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V10 1:34.13

43.50 50.63

DFAC-WI 15Potter, Nick M--- NS

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 16Temprano, Jeremy J1 2:23.19

33.37 36.66 34.5338.63

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A2 2:24.45

33.80 37.78 34.6038.27

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B3 2:27.91

33.13 38.42 38.0938.27

BAC-WI 15Basche, Joey S4 2:38.34

35.20 40.02 41.5341.59

BAC-WI 12Draves, Michael L5 2:41.46

36.79 41.49 41.3641.82

BAC-WI 14Radloff, Charlie V6 2:43.39

37.04 42.32 41.6342.40

FSC-WI 13Zunker, Jacob W7 3:05.00

39.55 47.48 48.3649.61

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V8 3:23.25

44.65 52.54 51.6854.38

 
Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 16Temprano, Jeremy J1 24.55

BAC-WI 17Patterson, Henry D2 26.23

BAC-WI 15Mai, James Z3 26.42

DFAC-WI 13Larson, Noah S4 26.45

BAC-WI 12Draves, Michael L5 27.72

BAC-WI 14Radloff, Charlie V6 28.34

BAC-WI 15Basche, Joey S7 28.49

DFAC-WI 13Ramminger, Ryan K8 29.37

BAC-WI 10Parkin, Archer J9 32.53

BAC-WI  9Squire, Ian M10 51.72

BAC-WI 10Hosseini, Thomas *--- DQ

23 One hand touch

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon1 56.90

27.07 29.83

FSC-WI 16Hansen, Jan E2 57.54

26.22 31.32

BAC-WI 15Peterson-Weber, Alex Q3 58.47

27.34 31.13

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P4 59.60

27.27 32.33

BAC-WI 13Frucht, Andrew5 1:09.01

32.08 36.93

BAC-WI 18Frabbroni, Filiippo--- DQ

23 One hand touch

28.46 30.44

 
Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon1 2:05.24

28.11 32.09 32.5732.47

BAC-WI 15Parkin, Zack K2 2:12.73

29.91 33.59 34.5434.69

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P3 2:21.48

30.78 36.16 37.1437.40

FSC-WI 13Zunker, Jacob W4 2:51.82

36.61 44.88 45.0545.28

 
Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A1 59.21

29.23 29.98
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Results
(Men 100 Yard IM)

BAC-WI 17Patterson, Henry D2 59.45

28.09 31.36

BAC-WI 15Peterson-Weber, Alex Q3 1:02.25

28.45 33.80

DFAC-WI 13Ramminger, Ryan K4 1:04.94

30.68 34.26

BAC-WI 13Frucht, Andrew5 1:09.08

31.88 37.20

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C6 1:09.12

31.53 37.59

WAUN-WI 16Maxfield, Andrew C7 1:10.39

32.66 37.73

BAC-WI 11Wyman, Declan J8 1:21.75

37.64 44.11

DFAC-WI 11Ippolito, Ben R9 1:33.97

42.32 51.65

DFAC-WI 15Potter, Nick M--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Marsh, Jon1 2:03.95

25.95 31.77 27.6138.62

BAC-WI 16Temprano, Jeremy J2 2:03.99

26.69 32.27 27.4737.56

BAC-WI 15Parkin, Zack K3 2:07.85

27.58 32.03 30.0838.16

VAC-WI 17Mathson, Alex B4 2:11.91

28.07 34.54 29.0640.24

BAC-WI 15Wills, Chris A5 2:12.14

31.00 35.71 27.8937.54

VAC-WI 14Vesely, Preston P6 2:18.73

30.85 34.42 31.6941.77

BAC-WI 14Radloff, Charlie V7 2:20.56

30.49 35.43 32.0442.60

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C8 2:27.23

31.50 37.53 33.2444.96

DFAC-WI 14Potter, Sean B9 2:38.24

33.01 40.08 35.6149.54

FSC-WI 13Zunker, Jacob W10 2:41.68

37.12 39.90 35.5149.15

BAC-WI 13Horton, Drake E11 2:44.36

35.26 41.26 36.8750.97

BAC-WI 13Squire, Nathan V12 2:57.29

42.74 45.13 37.6851.74

BAC-WI 13Jorgensen, Mitchell R--- DQ

23 One hand touch - fly

42.15 45.12 40.341:01.06

BAC-WI 18Frabbroni, Filiippo--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:40.44

Frucht, Andrew 13 Peterson-Weber, Alex Q 15

Wills, Chris A 15 Green, Peter J 15

27.16 23.74 27.0622.48

ADFAC-WI2 1:52.06

Ramminger, Ryan K 13 Potter, Sean B 14

Yeung, Alex C 14 Potter, Nick M 15

26.15 26.99 32.3326.59

AWAUN-WI3 1:58.03

Maxfield, Andrew C 16 Lemcke, Griffin M 11

Summers, Nick 12 Ashmore, Andy K 13

28.37 31.68 25.3032.68

AFSC-WI--- DQ

60 False start

Hansen, Kristian P 13 Bloedorn, Evan J 12

Park, Andrew S 11 Hansen, Jan E 16

29.49 35.75 22.8231.42

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:45.16

Temprano, Jeremy J 16 Wills, Chris A 15

Mai, James Z 15 Parkin, Zack K 15

25.54 30.75 22.4426.43

BBAC-WI2 1:56.97

Basche, Joey S 15 Patterson, Henry D 17

Horton, Drake E 13 Radloff, Charlie V 14

28.04 30.31 25.3633.26

ADFAC-WI3 2:06.88

Ramminger, Ben L 10 Ramminger, Ryan K 13

Yeung, Alex C 14 Potter, Sean B 14

36.22 33.31 26.7730.58

AWAUN-WI4 2:34.85

Summers, Nick 12 Hermsen, Eric 11

Lietz, Emory 12 Berge, Venden G 8

37.22 43.27 35.0239.34


